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SMU YOUNG LEADERS SUMMER PROGRAMME 2025

DAY-TO-DAY
PROGRAMME
SCHEDULE

Arrival & Check-in to Prinsep Street Residences (PSR) between 12PM-
5PM. Student-led tours of the residence and surrounding area will be
offered at 1PM, 3PM and 5PM.

12:00 PM -
5.00PM

D A Y  0  ( 1 3  J U L Y  2 0 2 5 )  -  S U N D A Y

JOIN US AT OUR WELCOME DINNER

IN THE DINING HALL ON SUNDAY

13 JULY (6PM - 8PM), HOSTED BY

THE SMU ADMISSIONS TEAM. MEET

SMU STUDENTS AND STAFF AND

ENJOY DELICIOUS LOCAL FOOD!
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DAY-TO-DAY
PROGRAMME
SCHEDULE

SMU YOUNG LEADERS SUMMER PROGRAMME 2025

All student participants and chaperones will meet in the Dining Hall for
breakfast and head to the SMU campus together. Be punctual!

Opening & Welcome

Academic Track #1: Skills & Competencies - Problem Solving

Tea Break

Project Work

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

Orientation and Games

First Team Lunch! @ 1983

Campus Tour led by SMU Student Ambassadors

9:30 AM

12:30 PM

11.30 AM

2:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

D A Y  1  ( 1 4  J U L Y  2 0 2 5 )  -  M O N D A Y

Academic Track #2: Business Sample Class (Title TBC)

Dinner @ New Ubin Seafood Chijmes

5:30 PM

6:30 PM
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SMU YOUNG LEADERS SUMMER PROGRAMME 2025

DAY-TO-DAY
PROGRAMME
SCHEDULE

End of Day8:30 PM

C O N T I N U A T I O N  O F  D A Y  1  ( 1 4  J U L Y  2 0 2 5 )  -  M O N D A Y

Remember the house rules:

be back in your apartment

by 9pm! Lights out at 11pm.
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DAY-TO-DAY
PROGRAMME
SCHEDULE

SMU YOUNG LEADERS SUMMER PROGRAMME 2025

Meet in the Dining Hall for breakfast & head to the SMU campus 

Project Work

Academic Track #2: Social Sciences Sample Class (Title TBC)

Tea Break

8:30 AM

9:30 AM Academic Track #1: Research & Planning

Young Leaders Insights Experience #1: Discover Your Leadership Style
(Personality Profiling and Workshop)

Lunch

12:30 PM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM

2:30 PM

D A Y  2  ( 1 5  J U L Y  2 0 2 5 )  -  T U E S D A Y

Singapore Experience #1: River Cruise4:00 PM

6:00 PM
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Dinner 



SMU YOUNG LEADERS SUMMER PROGRAMME 2025

DAY-TO-DAY
PROGRAMME
SCHEDULE

Head back to Prinsep Street Residences7:30 PM

8:00 PM End of Day (use the time to relax, or meet your project mates in the
Dining Hall for discussion!)

C O N T I N U A T I O N  O F  D A Y  2  ( 1 5  J U L Y  2 0 2 5 )  -  T U E S D A Y

Don't forget to complete

your team's daily mission

to earn team points!
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DAY-TO-DAY
PROGRAMME
SCHEDULE

SMU YOUNG LEADERS SUMMER PROGRAMME 2025

Meet in the Dining Hall for breakfast & head to the SMU campus 

Young Leaders Insights Experience #2: Unlocking Leadership Through
Play (Lego® Six Bricks’ Methodology)

Project Work

Tea Break

8:30 AM

Academic Track #1: Writing & Editing

Lunch social with international students in SMU 

Hear Them Speak! Meet International Students in SMU 

9:30 AM

12:00 PM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

2:00 PM

D A Y  3  ( 1 6  J U L Y  2 0 2 5 )  -  W E D N E S D A Y

Academic Track #2: Accountancy Sample Class 3:30 PM
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Singapore Experience #2: Visit the world-famous Night Safari + dinner4:30 PM

End of Day9:00 PM



DAY-TO-DAY
PROGRAMME
SCHEDULE

SMU YOUNG LEADERS SUMMER PROGRAMME 2025

Back in Prinsep Street Residences 

Rest & relax, or use the time to work on your group projects in
the Dining Hall!

8:30 AM

Academic Track #1: Speaking & Pitching

Dinner

9:30 AM

6:00 PM

11:30 AM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

D A Y  4  ( 1 7  J U L Y  2 0 2 5 )  -  T H U R S D A Y

Singapore Experience #3: Universal Studios!
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Meet in the Dining Hall for breakfast & head to the SMU campus 



DAY-TO-DAY
PROGRAMME
SCHEDULE

SMU YOUNG LEADERS SUMMER PROGRAMME 2025

Lunch

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

Final Project Presentations

Award Ceremony & Prize Presentations

12.00PM

1.00 PM

D A Y  5  ( 1 8  J U L Y  2 0 2 5 )  -  F R I D A Y

Finish up projects

3:00 PM
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Meet in the Dining Hall for breakfast & head to the SMU campus 

Head Back to PSR

Closing Dinner - Pizza Party at PSR!

4.00 PM

6:00PM



DAY-TO-DAY
PROGRAMME
SCHEDULE

SMU YOUNG LEADERS SUMMER PROGRAMME 2025

9:00AM -
12.00PM

D A Y  6  ( 1 9  J U L Y  2 0 2 5 )  -  S A T U R D A Y
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Check out of PSR - farewell! 




